The following items are currently being held or withdrawn. The list is subject to
changes and items may be added at any time at the discretion of the Commission.
The Commission has the discretion to take action on any items at the Commission

Meeting.

9/20/23 10:30 a.m. (Final)

ITEM NO:

21

31

32

33

AGENDA CHANGES
September 21, 2023
Agenda No. 3533

HELD TO:

10/12/23

Withdrawn.

Take up with
Regular Agenda.

10/12/23
10/12/23

10/12/23

HELD BY:

Staff.

Staff.
Comr. Shiroma

Comr. John
Reynolds

REASON:

Further Review.

Further Review.
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